IBRSC

2013/14 Personal Handicaps

StartWeds StartSun

Fast Silver
Fast Silver
Fast Gold
Fast Gold
Laser Gold
Laser Gold
Slow Silver
Slow Gold
Fast Gold
Laser Gold
Laser Gold
Slow Silver
Fast Gold
Slow Silver
Slow Silver
Laser Gold
Slow Gold
Laser Gold
Slow Silver
Fast Gold
Fast Gold
Slow Silver
Fast Gold
Slow Gold
Slow Gold
Fast Silver
Fast Gold
Fast Gold
Slow Gold
Slow Gold
Slow Gold
Fast Gold
Slow Silver
Fast Silver
Fast Silver
Laser Silver
Laser Gold
Laser Gold
Fast Gold
Fast Gold
Fast Gold
Laser Gold
Laser Gold
Slow Silver
Slow Gold
Laser Silver
Fast Gold
Laser Silver
Laser Silver
Laser Gold
Laser Silver

Slow Silver

Helm

Alasdair Maclean
Alasdair Maclean
Alex Dawson

Alex/Andy Groves

Alistair Smith
Alistair Smith
Alistair Smith
Alistair Smith
Andy Barnett
Andy Barnett
Andy Barnett
Andy Collison
Andy Groves
Andy Turner
angus nelson
Ben Jones

Ben Jones

Brian Greenaway
C Mann

Carl Mayhew
Carl Mayhew
Caroline Baldwin
Charlotte Savage
Chris Smith
Chris Smith

Cj Cavallari

Cj Cavallari

Cj Cavallari

Cj Cavallari

Cj Cavallari

Cj Cavallari
Clare James
Clare Man

Clive Charlesworth

Dave Baldwin
Dave Baldwin
Dave Bean
Dave Bean
Dave Nunn
Dave Ryder
Dave Ryder
Dave Ryder
Dave Simpson
David Clark
David Lawton
David Stuart
Dicken Maclean
Don Nelson
Edward

Evan Cairns
Florian Wilford
Frank Beanland

Sailno
894
940
1197
651
152815
152815
16499
16499
655
180382
197934
808
651
2052
3355
193787
2701
144282
649
710
1236
2634
1325
2042
1770
845
4252
237

8

4252
4252
945

8

3318
220
154736
140044
140044
826
14755
421
club
156211
3861
4173

940
151207
193441
168989
77664
3365

Class/Band

RS 600 - Band 4

RS 200 - Band 4
Phantom - Band 1
RS 200 - Band 1
Laser - Band 2

Laser Radial - Band 2
RS Feva XL - Band 3
Topper - Band 2

Rs 200 - Band 1
Laser - Band 1

Laser Radial - Band 1
Topaz Magno - Band 4
RS 200 - Band 2
Solo - Band 5

RS Feva XL - Band 4
Laser - Band 2

Solo - Band 2

Laser - Band 2

Solo - Band 5

RS 600 - Band 1

Rs 200 - Band 1

Byte Cll - Band 3

RS 200 - Band 0
Solo - Band 2
Streaker - Band 1

Rs 400 - Band 4

Rs Vareo - Band 1
Rs 200 - Band 2

Rs Vision - Band 2
Solo - Band 1

Laser Bahia - Band 2
RS 200 - Band 2

Rs Vision - Band 5
Laser 3000 - Band 5
RS Vareo - Band 3
Laser - Band 3

Laser - Band 1

Laser Radial - Band 2
RS 600 - Band 2
Fireball - Band 2

RS 300 - Band 2
Laser - Band 0

Laser - Band 1

Solo - Band 4

Solo - Band 2

Laser - Band 5

RS 200 - Band 0
Laser - Band 3

Laser Radial - Band 4
Laser - Band 2

Laser - Band 5

Solo - Band 3

PY Std Personal PY

920 1104
1053 1264
1012 1063
1053 1106
1087 1141
1117 1229
1210 1392
1313 1444
1053 1106
1087 1141
1117 1173
1175 1410
1053 1158
1148 1435
1210 1452
1087 1196
1148 1263
1087 1196
1148 1435
920 966

1053 1106
1146 1318
1053 1053
1148 1263
1153 1211
947 1136
1052 1105
1053 1158
1096 1206
1148 1205
#N/A #N/A
1053 1158
1096 1370
1047 1309
1052 1210
1087 1250
1087 1141
1117 1229
920 1012
975 1073
995 1095
1087 1087
1087 1141
1148 1378
1148 1263
1087 1359
1053 1053
1087 1250
1117 1340
1087 1196
1087 1359
1148 1320



Slow
Slow
Slow
Slow
Slow
Fast
Slow
Fast
Slow
Laser
Fast
Fast
Slow
Laser
Slow
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Laser
Slow
Laser
Fast
Fast
Slow
Laser
Laser
Fast
Fast
Laser
Laser
Laser
Fast
Slow
Fast
Laser
Laser
Laser
Fast
Laser
Laser
Laser
Slow
Slow
Laser
Slow
Laser
Slow
Slow
Slow
Laser
Slow
Laser
Slow
Slow
Fast

Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Gold
Silver
Silver
Gold

Gareth Griffiths

George Woolhouse

Glen Cole
Glen Cole
Glen Smith
Graham Potter
Harry Phelps
Howard Shone
| Lambe

lan Arnold
lan Cleaver
lan Hamilton
lan Peace
lan Woods
Isabel Rees
James Curtis
James Curtis
James Curtis
James Curtis
James Curtis
James Curtis
Jamie Scott
Jim Champ
Jim Champ
Joe Stiles
John Leheup
John Magrath
John Oldham
John Oldham
John Smith

Jonathan Braidley

Jonathan Leake
Julie Harrison
Kathryn Webb
Kevin Pearson
Kevin Pearson
Kevin Pearson

Kevin Seebaluck

Kirstie Johnson
Kirstie Johnson
Lambe

Leake Jr
Lorraine Lynch
Lucy Ridler
Luke Mason
Luke Mason
Mads Obersen
Maggie Futcher
Malcolm Barnes
Mark Ampleford
Mark Orbesen
Mark Phillip
Mark Phillips
Martin Mitchell
Martin Nash
Martin Vinson

5215
44318
22557
4252
2282
7918
15181
289

8
184318
227
845
3385
117457
15181
378
659
324
1236
136401
1518
107116
257
3517
13394
167943
168115
1351
1351
168842
169033
136401
1265
44348
178519
178519
178519

1238
1238
44519
44319
3325
5533

?
28633
184318
2628
5071
5180
184318
270

3854
2713
1326

Solo - Band 0
Topper - Band 3
Enterprise - Band 5
Solo - Band 4

Firefly - Band 0
Albacore - Band 1
Topper - Band 5
Laser Eps - Band 4
RS Vision - Band 5
Laser - Band 5

RS 200 - Band 2

RS 400 - Band 2
Solo - Band 5

Laser - Band 2
Topper - Band 3
29Er - Band 3

Rs 500 - Band 2

Rs 300 - Band 1

Rs 200 - Band 0
Laser - Band 3

RS Feva XL - Band 1
Laser - Band 4
Canoe International - Band 3
Mature Moth - Band 5
Topper - Band 2
Laser - Band 1

Laser - Band 2
Phantom - Band 2
Comet Trio - Band 3
Laser - Band 2
Laser - Band 3
Laser - Band 2

RS 200 - Band 1
Topper - Band 4
Phantom - Band 0
Laser - Band 0
Laser Radial - Band 1
Laser - Band 2

RS 200 - Band 4
Laser - Band 4
Laser - Band 5
Laser Radial - Band 4
Solo - Band 4

RS Feva XL - Band 4
Laser - Band 4
Topper - Band 5
Laser - Band 2

Byte Cll - Band 3
Solo - Band 1

Solo - Band 1

Laser - Band 3

Solo - Band 5

Laser - Band 0

Solo - Band 4

Solo - Band 5

Rs 200 - Band 2

1148
1313
117
1148
1168
1055
1313
1024
1096
1087
1053
947

1148
1087
1313
922

975

995

1053
1087
1210
1087
926

1050
1313
1087
1087
1012
1085
1087
1087
1087
1053
1313
1012
1087
1117
1087
1053
1087
1087
1117
1148
1210
1087
1313
1087
1146
1148
1148
1087
1148
1087
1148
1148
1053

1148
1510
1396
1378
1168
1108
1641
1229
1370
1359
1158
1042
1435
1196
1510
1060
1073
1045
1053
1250
1271
1304
1065
1313
1444
1141
1196
1113
1248
1196
1250
1196
1106
1576
1012
1087
1173
1196
1264
1304
1359
1340
1378
1452
1304
1641
1196
1318
1205
1205
1250
1435
1087
1378
1435
1158



Laser
Laser
Laser
Slow
Laser
Slow
Laser
Fast
Fast
Fast
Laser
Slow
Slow
Fast
Fast
Fast
Slow
Laser
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Laser
Laser
Slow
Fast
Laser
Slow
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Slow
Laser
Slow
Laser
Slow
Fast
Slow
Laser
Slow
Laser
Slow
Laser
Fast
Laser
Slow
Fast
Slow
Laser
Fast
Laser
Fast
Slow
Laser
Laser

Silver
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Gold
Silver
Gold
Gold

Martin Yates
Matt Stiles

matt young
Matthew Curtis
Matthew Jones
Mervyn Cinnamond
Michael Mason
Mike Curtis
Mike Curtis
Mike Curtis
Mike Curtis
Mike Curtis
Mike Lipscombe
Mike Storey
Mike Storey
Mike Storey
Nancy Scott
Nick England
Nick Fribbens
Nick Marley
Nick marley
Nick Mason
Nigel Cope
Nigel Cope

Paul Playle
Paul Wright-Anderson
Paul Wright-Anderson
Peter Cottrell
Peter Curtis
Peter Curtis
Peter Curtis
Peter Curtis
Peter Halliday
Peter Hughes
Peter Renn

Phil Johnson
Quentin Andrews
Richard Barker
Richard Barker
Richard Hill
Richard WallBudden
Rob Pettit

Rob Pettit
Roger Stafford
Ross Nelson
Ross Nelson
Ross Nelson
Roy Poole

Roy Poole
Simon Bean
Stephan Kettner
Terry Mccarthy
Tim Andrews
Toby Tayler
Tom Howard
Tom Howard

130542
126433
166579
4889
44519
3457
152663
917
1197
236
169278
1518
4647
115
115
3491
9066
146162
3381
408
818
1386
13640 (Club)
13640 (Club)
5241
170487
170487
4073
378
659
324
1236
4071
121982
3142
185000
4418
1289
1802
136401
3171
195226
195226
141102
5533

1

5533
3341
3174
165372
2805
136401
1375
44346
183952
183952

Laser - Band 4

Laser - Band 2

Laser - Band 3
Topper - Band 5
Laser - Band 5

Solo - Band 2

Laser - Band 4

RS 400 - Band 1
Phantom - Band 0

Rs 200 - Band 1
Laser - Band 2

Rs Feva XI - Band 3
Solo - Band 2
Phantom - Band 0
Laser Eps - Band 1
National 12 - Band 0
Topper - Band 2
Laser Radial - Band 5
Merlin-Rocket - Band 3
RS Vareo - Band 4
RS 200 - Band 4
Phantom - Band 0
Laser - Band 5

Laser Radial - Band 3
Solo - Band 1
Rooster 8.1 - Band 1
Laser - Band 0

Solo - Band 2

29Er - Band 1

Rs 500 - Band 0

RS 300 - Band 0

RS 200 - Band 0
Solo - Band 2

Laser - Band 3

Solo - Band 5

Laser - Band 4

Solo - Band 1
Phantom - Band 0
Solo - Band 3

Laser - Band 4

Solo - Band 3

Laser - Band 1

Solo - Band 1

Laser - Band 3

Rs 200 - Band 5
Laser - Band 4

Rs Feva XI - Band 5
Merlin-Rocket - Band 3
Solo - Band 2

Laser - Band 1
Merlin-Rocket - Band 5
Laser - Band 3
Phantom - Band 0
Topper - Band 4
Laser - Band 1

Laser Radial - Band 0

1087
1087
1087
1313
1087
1148
1087
947

1012
1053
1087
1210
1148
1012
1024
1077
1313
1117
994

1052
1053
1012
1087
1117
1148
1050
1087
1148
922

975

995

1053
1148
1087
1148
1087
1148
1012
1148
1087
1148
1087
1148
1087
1053
1087
1210
994

1148
1087
994

1087
1012
1313
1087
1117

1304
1196
1250
1641
1359
1263
1304
994

1012
1106
1196
1392
1263
1012
1075
1077
1444
1396
1143
1262
1264
1012
1359
1285
1205
1103
1087
1263
968

975

995

1053
1263
1250
1435
1304
1205
1012
1320
1304
1320
1141
1205
1250
1316
1304
1513
1143
1263
1141
1243
1250
1012
1576
1141
1117



Slow
Laser
Slow
Fast
Slow
Laser
Slow
Slow
Laser
Slow
Fast
Laser
Slow
Laser
Fast

Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver

Tom Swithinbank
Tony Butler
Tony Penfold
Tony Tahourdin
Tony Tahourdin
Utta Griesbach
Utta Griesbach
W Hitchman
Will Carey

Will Cary

Will Ellison

will hitchman
Will Scott
Woods

Xavier Quillien

319
180441
5319
5319
3030
130417
130417
20055
184318
15726
1327
13640
20884
117457
749

RS Feva S - Band 4
Laser - Band 2

Solo - Band 1

Laser Vago XD - Band 5
Solo - Band 3

Laser Radial - Band 5
Laser 4.7 - Band 3
Enterprise - Band 3
Laser - Band 5
Topper - Band 5
Phantom - Band 1
Laser - Band 2
Topper - Band 2
Laser - Band 2

RS 200 - Band 4

1260
1087
1148
1064
1148
1117
1180
1117
1087
1313
1012
1087
1313
1087
1053

1512
1196
1205
1330
1320
1396
1357
1285
1359
1641
1063
1196
1444
1196
1264



